

BMI Federal Credit Union 6165 Emerald Parkway Dublin, Ohio 43016

BMI Federal Credit Union Held a Food Drive For The Byron Saunders Foundation

Dublin, Ohio (November 4, 2022) – BMI Federal Credit Union held a food drive for The Byron Saunders Foundation of Union County between October 17- November 4, 2022. Donation boxes were supplied at Bethel, Dublin, Kinnear, and Westerville branches for members and staff to drop off food items. The items needed included yams/sweet potatoes, canned corn, canned green beans, canned fruit, cranberry sauce, canned pumpkin, boxed potatoes, boxed dessert mix, roll or muffin mix, and evaporated milk. Members and staff were invited to drop off donations at the BMI Federal Credit Union branches between Monday-Friday 9 a.m. - 5 p.m. and Saturday 9 a.m. - 1 p.m. during the October 17 – November 4 time frame.

About Byron Saunders Food Drive

The Byron Saunders Foundation is a 501(c)(3), non-profit organization established in 2002. Their mission is to provide Thanksgiving meals to families in need in Central Ohio and surrounding counties. They accomplish this with the generous support of food, monetary donations, and volunteer time of the community

About BMI Federal Credit Union

BMI Federal Credit Union is an award-wining financial institution in Central Ohio, delivering superior member service and competitive financial products. In addition to exceptional banking services, the Credit Union promotes financial wellness throughout the community with an award-winning Financial Education Program, charitable giving efforts, and credit union advocacy.

BMI Federal Credit Union has been recognized by the Columbus Dispatch for the 2018, 2019, 2020, and 2021 CBUS Top Picks, The Charles B. Jenkins Legacy Award winner in 2021, a Best Employer in Ohio for thirteen consecutive years by Crain's Cleveland Business and Best Companies Group, and the 2021 CUNA Diamond Award winner for Crisis Management for their response to the COVID-19 pandemic. For more information about BMI Federal Credit Union visit www.bmifcu.org. Federally insured by NCUA. Equal Housing Lender. NMLS ID: 410831.

Press contact:

Carolyn Hucek
Vice President of Marketing
BMI Federal Credit Union
c hucek@bmifcu.org
614.707.4120